CEMENMOR

CENTRO DE MEMORIA DA MEDICINA

UFMG
1325 ACACIO MONTEIRO GUEDES 1944 282
1326 ALCINO HAMDAN 1944 282
1327 ALDO CASILO 1944 282
1328 APGAUA PAULO GUILHERME FILHO 1944 282
1329 APPARICIO SILVA DE ASSIS 1944 282
1330 ARMANDO GRECO 1944 282
1331 ARMANDO NEVES 1944 282
1332 BENEDITO CORREA DA SILVA LOUREIRO 1944 282
1333 BRAZ FILIZZOLA FILHO 1944 282
1334 CLOVIS FIGUEIREDO 1944 282
1335 CRESO AGRICOLA BARBI 1944 282
1336 DARIO DE FARIA TAVARES 1944 282
1337 DECIO BRITO DE OLIVEIRA 1944 282
1338 DILERMANDO ALVES DA CUNHA 1944 282
1339 DORIOCAN CURADO 1944 282
1340 EDWARD COTTA 1944 282
1341 EDWARD FERREIRA DE CARVALHO 1944 282
1342 EUCLIDES DE SOUZA GUERRA 1944 282
1343 EUJACIO NOGUEIRA 1944 282
19 4 4 1344 EURICO ALVARENGA FIGUEIREDO 1944 282
1345 EXPEDITO ROLA GUERRA 1944 282
1346 FABIO CHAVES DE COUTO E SILVA 1944 282
1347 FAUSTO GONTIJO DE ALBUQUERQUE 1944 282
1348 FAUSTO GONZAGA DE FREITAS 1944 282
1349 FRANCISCO JOSE ROCHA 1944 282
1350 FRANCISCO TIMOTEO LISBOA 1944 282
1351 FRANCISCO XAVIER 1944 282
1352 GERALDO BIZZOTO 1944 282
1353 GERALDO ROEDEL 1944 282
1354 GUTTENBERG SALAZAR JUNIOR 1944 282
1355 HELIO SOUTO MAIOR DE FARIA 1944 282
1356 HEUSER BRANT ALEIXO 1944 282
1357 IRANY SILVA 1944 282
1358 IVO SIMOES GOMES 1944 282
1359 JACY DE MORAIS LIMA 1944 282
1360 JAIR FERREIRA DE TOLEDO 1944 282
1361 JOSE DE MELLO MENDES 1944 282
1362 JOSE RABELO VASCONCELOS 1944 282
1363 JOSE SETTE COTTA 1944 282

1364 JOSE SETTE PINHEIRO 1944 282
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1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378

1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386

LEOPOLDO JULIO KLEIN TEIXEIRA
LOYDE RAPHAEL DA SILVA MELLO
MARTINHO GUIMARAES

MILTON ABDO SANTIAGO

MILTON MACHADO MOURAO
MOACYR GONCALVES

ODIR CASTELO BORGES

OSCAR DE BARROS SERRA DORIA
OSWALDO MOREIRA DE FIGUEIREDO
OTO PESSOA DE MENDONCA
PAULO EMILIO RUBIAO

PAULO PEDRO LESSA BAPTISTA
PAULO SARAIVA

RAUL COSTA FILHO
ROBERTO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
REZENDE

THADEU PEREIRA DE FIGUEIREDO
UBALDO NAVES

VICENTE VILLELA VIANNA
VIVALDO FERREIRA GARCIA
WALTER DE LIMA BRANDAO
WIENER JOSE BERNARDES
WILSON ROCHA LIMA
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